Fixed point Monitoring Status by Temporary Monitoring Post at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station

Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate
Date (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h)
At the Main Buiding At the Main Gate At the West Gate
2016/4/5 0:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 0:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 1:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 1:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 2:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 2:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 3:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 3:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 4:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 4:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 5:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 5:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 6:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 6:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 7:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 7:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 8:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 8:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 9:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 9:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 10:00 18 2 2
2016/4/5 10:30 18 2 2
2016/4/5 11:00 18 2 2
2016/4/5 11:30 18 2 2
2016/4/5 12:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 12:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 13:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 13:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 14:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 14:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 15:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 15:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 16:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 16:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 17:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 17:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 18:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 18:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 19:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 19:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 20:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 20:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 21:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 21:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 22:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 22:30 19 2 2
2016/4/5 23:00 19 2 2
2016/4/5 23:30 19 2 2




BEE—RFHRER T=X2)VJRAMNERERE:

B ySv/h Bfi:m/ s

B MP A9

MP-1 | MP-2 [ MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP—6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | Jal[al | JaL&

2016/4/5 8:00 1.600 | 2517 | 2555 | 2.348 | 2.497 | 0.666 | 1.234 | 1.077 | FILFE | 1.7

2016/4/5 8:10 1.600 | 2.517 | 2.556 | 2.347 | 2.497 | 0.667 [ 1.235 | 1.076 | dtiE 2.0

2016/4/5 8:20 1.602 | 2517 | 2564 | 2.347 | 2502 | 0.667 | 1.234 | 1.078 | Jt&& 1.1

2016/4/5 8:30 1.603 | 2.517 | 2.564 | 2.352 | 2.505 | 0.665 | 1.237 [ 1.078 | F&JkFAE | 1.9

2016/4/5 8:40 1.605 | 2.517 | 2.565 | 2.352 | 2.505 | 0.667 | 1.236 | 1.076 1.4

2016/4/5 8:50 1.600 | 2.523 | 2.565 | 2.349 | 2.508 | 0.667 | 1.234 | 1.079 2.0

2016/4/5 9:00 1.602 | 2.523 | 2.567 | 2.350 | 2.511 | 0.667 | 1.233 | 1.076 | FHILE | 2.6

2016/4/5 9:20 1.602 | 2.525 | 2.574 | 2.351 | 2.514 | 0.665 | 1.234 | 1.077 2.8

2016/4/5 9:30 1.602 | 2.527 | 2.574 | 2.355 | 2.514 | 0.665 | 1.235 ] 1.075 2.9

it

L

it
2016/4/5 9:10 1.600 | 2.523 | 2.571 | 2.351 | 2.512 | 0.664 | 1.234 | 1.076 * 2.3

=

L)

=

2016/4/5 9:40 1.603 | 2.527 | 2.578 | 2.355 | 2.517 | 0.666 | 1.231 | 1.073 2.8

2016/4/5 9:50 1.603 | 2.528 | 2.577 | 2.358 | 2.523 | 0.666 | 1.234 | 1.074 | HILE | 2.0

2016/4/5 10:00 | 1.600 | 2.527 | 2577 | 2.353 | 2.520 | 0.666 | 1.235 | 1.073 | E=HitE | 2.6

2016/4/5 10:10 1.603 | 2.527 | 2.584 | 2.358 | 2.519 | 0.664 | 1.236 | 1.074 | HILE | 2.6

2016/4/5 10:20 1.605 | 2.528 | 2.580 | 2.359 | 2.528 | 0.665 | 1.236 | 1.076 | JtZE 2.8

2016/4/5 10:30 1.605 | 2.530 | 2.582 | 2.355 | 2.530 | 0.667 [ 1.235 | 1.075 | JtEE 3.0

2016/4/5 10:40 1.603 | 2.533 | 2.583 | 2.357 | 2.527 | 0.665 | 1.236 | 1.075 | JtE&E 3.4

2016/4/5 10:50 1.607 | 2.535 | 2.586 | 2.361 | 2.533 | 0.667 | 1.237 | 1.076 | FHILE | 3.1

2016/4/5 11:00 | 1.607 | 2.533 | 2.584 | 2.359 | 2.534 | 0.669 | 1.236 | 1.074 | =HitE | 3.6

2016/4/5 11:10 1.608 | 2.537 | 2.588 | 2.362 | 2.532 | 0.667 | 1.236 | 1.075 * 4.2

2016/4/5 11:20 1.610 | 2.538 | 2.587 | 2.364 | 2.533 | 0.667 | 1.240 | 1.075 ] 3.6

2016/4/5 11:30 1.608 | 2.540 | 2.592 | 2.364 | 2.537 | 0.668 | 1.238 | 1.076 * 3.8

2016/4/5 11:40 1.610 | 2.540 | 2.590 | 2.365 | 2.536 | 0.667 | 1.238 | 1.076 ] 3.8

2016/4/5 11:50 1.607 | 2.542 | 2.591 | 2.364 | 2.542 | 0.666 | 1.237 | 1.076 | HEHE | 3.9

2016/4/5 12:00 | 1.610 | 2.542 | 2.594 | 2.366 | 2.541 | 0.667 | 1.240 | 1.077 | EEfg= | 3.7

2016/4/5 12:10 1.608 | 2.547 | 2.593 | 2.369 | 2.544 | 0.666 | 1.239 | 1.077 | HmEEE | 3.8

2016/4/5 12:20 1.607 | 2.548 | 2.594 | 2.367 | 2.544 | 0.667 | 1.240 | 1.076 | FAE 4.0

2016/4/5 12:30 1.610 | 2.548 | 2.594 | 2.368 | 2.547 | 0.669 | 1.240 | 1.076 | HFEHE | 3.9

2016/4/5 12:40 | 1612|2550 | 2.598 | 2.369 | 2.549 | 0.669 | 1.238 | 1.077 | EAFgE | 4.6

2016/4/5 12:50 1.610 | 2.552 | 2.601 | 2.368 | 2.546 | 0.669 | 1.239 | 1.078 | ¥ | 6.7

2016/4/5 13:00 | 1.610 | 2.552 | 2.595 | 2.367 | 2.546 | 0.670 | 1.240 | 1.076 | EAFgE= | 5.8

2016/4/5 13:10 1.615 | 2.553 | 2.597 | 2.370 | 2.550 | 0.668 | 1.242 | 1.076 | FAFAE | 5.2

2016/4/5 13:20 | 1613|2555 |2.600 | 2.369 | 2.551 | 0.671 | 1.240 | 1.077 | EAFgE | 55

2016/4/5 13:30 1.617 | 2.557 | 2.604 | 2.372 | 2.556 | 0.670 | 1.240 | 1.079 | EAEAE | 7.1

2016/4/5 13:40 | 1617 | 2.560 | 2.603 | 2.368 | 2553 | 0.670 | 1.241 | 1.077 | E@mE | 7.7

2016/4/5 13:50 1.617 | 2.555 | 2.599 | 2.373 | 2.550 | 0.671 [ 1.243 | 1.078 | ¥ | 7.6

2016/4/5 14:00 | 1617|2562 | 2603|2373 2556|0671 |1.240|1.079 | EAFgE | 7.0
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S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/4/5 14:10 | 1.618 | 2.558 | 2.606 | 2.374 | 2.557 | 0.668 | 1.243 | 1.076 | FAFAE | 4.9 i
2016/4/5 14:20 | 1.620 | 2.562 | 2.608 | 2.376 | 2.561 | 0.670 | 1.241 | 1.078 | EAFEE | 7.9 i
2016/4/5 14:30 | 1.623 | 2.560 | 2.605 | 2.374 | 2.559 | 0.672 | 1.243 | 1.077 | EAmE | 7.0 i
2016/4/5 14:40 | 1.620 | 2.558 | 2.610 | 2.373 | 2.560 | 0.672 | 1.242 | 1.080 | FE | 7.9 i
2016/4/5 14:50 | 1.618 | 2.558 | 2.607 | 2.375 | 2.559 | 0.672 | 1.243 | 1.080 | A | 7.5 i
2016/4/5 15:00 | 1.620 | 2.560 | 2.607 | 2.376 | 2.559 | 0.672 | 1.243 | 1.079 | A& | 8.3 =
2016/4/5 15:10 | 1.618 | 2.567 | 2.611 | 2.377 | 2.561 | 0.673 | 1.242 | 1.080 | FAFGE | 6.4 i
2016/4/5 15:20 | 1.618 | 2.565 | 2.609 | 2.377 | 2.559 | 0.674 | 1.242 | 1.080 | EFIE | 8.0 i
2016/4/5 15:30 | 1.617 | 2.567 | 2.609 | 2.377 | 2.563 | 0.674 | 1.242 | 1.078 | FAmIsE | 8.8 i
2016/4/5 15:40 | 1.622 | 2.565 | 2.609 | 2.372 | 2.561 | 0.674 | 1.243 | 1.081 | EEE | 9.5 i
2016/4/5 15:50 | 1.622 | 2.563 | 2.610 | 2.373 | 2.564 | 0.674 | 1.244 | 1.079 | FAfAE | 9.7 i
2016/4/5 16:00 | 1.617 | 2.563 | 2.609 | 2.374 | 2.566 | 0.674 | 1.244 | 1.078 | FAfg® | 116 | &
2016/4/5 16:10 | 1.617 | 2.563 | 2.612 | 2.376 | 2.563 | 0.674 | 1.245 | 1.079 | FAFAE | 9.6 i
2016/4/5 16:20 | 1.620 | 2.565 | 2.613 | 2.376 | 2.561 | 0.677 | 1.242 [ 1.080] 9.9 =
2016/4/5 16:30 | 1.622 | 2.567 | 2.615 | 2.376 | 2.561 | 0.677 | 1.243 | 1.082| T©& 9.3 i
2016/4/5 16:40 | 1.622 | 2.568 | 2.615 | 2.377 | 2.564 | 0.678 | 1.243 [ 1.084] & 9.9 =
2016/4/5 16:50 | 1.622 | 2.565 | 2.619 | 2.373 | 2.562 | 0.677 | 1.243 | 1.085| TF& 109 | &
2016/4/5 17:00 | 1.622 | 2.567 | 2.613 | 2.377 | 2.563 | 0.678 | 1.244 [ 1.083 ] & 116 | &
2016/4/517:10 | 1.620 | 2.565 | 2.613 | 2.379 | 2.562 | 0.676 | 1.242 | 1.083| T©& 105 | &
2016/4/517:20 | 1.622 | 2.563 | 2.614 | 2.379 | 2.561 | 0.676 | 1.242 [ 1.084] & 130 | &
2016/4/517:30 | 1.625 | 2.565 | 2.614 | 2.376 | 2.563 | 0.678 | 1.245 | 1.083| T©& 124 | &
2016/4/517:40 | 1.625 | 2.565 | 2.615 | 2.378 | 2.560 | 0.676 | 1.243 | 1.083| F& 108 | &
2016/4/517:50 | 1.625 | 2.563 | 2.616 | 2.381 | 2.561 | 0.676 | 1.244 | 1.083| T& 104 | &
2016/4/5 18:00 | 1.623 | 2.567 | 2.618 | 2.379 | 2.565 | 0.676 | 1.242 [ 1.085] 122 | &
2016/4/5 18:10 | 1.620 | 2.563 | 2.614 | 2.380 | 2.566 | 0.673 | 1.243 | 1.083| T©& 107 | &
2016/4/5 18:20 | 1.623 | 2.562 | 2.616 | 2.379 | 2.567 | 0.677 | 1.243 [ 1.086 | 7 111 | &
2016/4/5 18:30 | 1.625 | 2.560 | 2.615 | 2.378 | 2.567 | 0.676 | 1.244 | 1.083| TF& 108 | &
2016/4/5 18:40 | 1.620 | 2.565 | 2.617 | 2.382 | 2.564 | 0.679 | 1.246 [ 1.082] 111 | &
2016/4/5 18:50 | 1.625 | 2.565 | 2.614 | 2.380 | 2.566 | 0.674 | 1.244 | 1.083| T©& 109 | &
2016/4/5 19:00 | 1.627 | 2.562 | 2.617 | 2.381 | 2.568 | 0.676 | 1.246 [ 1.082 ]| & 9.6 =
2016/4/519:10 | 1.623 | 2.560 | 2.615 | 2.383 | 2.564 | 0.677 | 1.245 | 1.084| T& 9.9 i
2016/4/519:20 | 1.623 | 2.563 | 2.612 | 2.383 | 2.568 | 0.677 | 1.245 [ 1.084] & 8.4 =
2016/4/519:30 | 1.625 | 2.563 | 2.610 | 2.381 | 2.566 | 0.676 | 1.246 | 1.086 | T& 9.5 i
2016/4/5 19:40 | 1.627 | 2.558 | 2.612 | 2.383 | 2.566 | 0.678 | 1.246 [ 1.085 ] & 104 | £
2016/4/5 19:50 | 1.625 | 2.565 | 2.616 | 2.383 | 2.567 | 0.678 | 1.248 | 1.082| T& 102 | &
2016/4/5 20:00 | 1.627 | 2.565 | 2.614 | 2.381 | 2.565 | 0.678 | 1.246 [ 1.082 ] & 9.9 =




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/4/5 20:10 | 1.623 | 2.560 | 2.614 | 2.379 | 2.567 | 0.677 | 1.246 | 1.083 | FAFGFE | 9.4 i3
2016/4/5 20:20 | 1.620 | 2.562 | 2.615 | 2.382 | 2.565 | 0.677 | 1.248 | 1.082 | EAEFE | 7.8 i
2016/4/5 20:30 | 1.622 | 2.565 | 2.611 | 2.384 | 2.567 | 0.678 | 1.246 | 1.081 | FdH | 7.4 i3
2016/4/5 20:40 | 1.620 | 2.565 | 2.612 | 2.379 | 2.568 | 0.678 | 1.247 | 1.084 | & | 55 i
2016/4/5 20:50 | 1.618 | 2.563 | 2.610 | 2.380 | 2.567 | 0.677 | 1.246 | 1.083 | dt 2.0 i3
2016/4/5 21:00 | 1.620 | 2.562 | 2.613 | 2.380 | 2.567 | 0.676 | 1.246 | 1.084| & 0.9 i
2016/4/5 21:10 | 1.625 | 2.565 | 2.611 | 2.377 | 2.561 | 0.678 | 1.246 | 1.083 | FAFGFE | 4.1 i3
2016/4/5 21:20 | 1.622 | 2.563 | 2.612 | 2.381 | 2.562 | 0.680 | 1.247 | 1.083 | FEFAFE | 5.4 i
2016/4/5 21:30 | 1.620 | 2.562 | 2.612 | 2.381 | 2.568 | 0.679 | 1.248 | 1.085 | FAFGFE | 7.4 i3
2016/4/5 21:40 | 1.623 | 2.562 | 2.610 | 2.386 | 2.565 | 0.678 | 1.248 | 1.085| & 7.2 i
2016/4/5 21:50 | 1.623 | 2.565 | 2.615 | 2.383 | 2.566 | 0.678 | 1.248 | 1.085| & 9.3 i3
2016/4/5 22:00 | 1.620 | 2.563 | 2.612 | 2.381 | 2.568 | 0.679 | 1.247 | 1.085| @& 8.3 i
2016/4/5 22:10 | 1.623 | 2.560 | 2.613 | 2.389 | 2.566 | 0.677 | 1.248 | 1.084 | & 8.2 i3
2016/4/5 22:20 | 1.622 | 2558 | 2.612 | 2.387 | 2.569 | 0.678 | 1.245 | 1.084| & 7.3 i
2016/4/5 22:30 | 1.623 | 2.560 | 2.616 | 2.390 | 2.570 | 0.679 | 1.246 | 1.086 | & 8.5 i3
2016/4/522:40 | 1.625 | 2.565 | 2.615 | 2.385 | 2.565 | 0.680 | 1.247 [ 1.085| 78 8.3 i
2016/4/5 22:50 | 1.625 | 2.567 | 2.616 | 2.382 | 2.566 | 0.677 | 1.246 | 1.083 | & 7.7 i3
2016/4/5 23:00 | 1.623 | 2.568 | 2.616 | 2.387 | 2.564 | 0.679 | 1.246 | 1.084| & 6.4 i
2016/4/5 23:10 | 1.623 | 2.563 | 2.615 | 2.389 | 2.563 | 0.677 | 1.245 | 1.085| & 6.5 i3
2016/4/5 23:20 | 1.623 | 2.562 | 2.611 | 2.387 | 2.565 | 0.677 | 1.248 | 1.085| & 7.3 i
2016/4/5 23:30 | 1.623 | 2.563 | 2.610 | 2.386 | 2.562 | 0.679 | 1.248 | 1.084 | & 6.8 i3
2016/4/5 23:40 | 1.623 | 2.562 | 2.612 | 2.384 | 2.564 | 0.678 | 1.246 | 1.085| ©H 7.4 i
2016/4/5 23:50 | 1.623 | 2.563 | 2.613 | 2.382 | 2.564 | 0.679 | 1.245 | 1.084| & 7.4 i3
2016/4/6 0:00 1.625 | 2.563 | 2.611 | 2.387 | 2.565 | 0.678 | 1.247 | 1.083| & 7.3 i
2016/4/6 0:10 1.623 | 2.560 | 2.613 | 2.387 | 2.566 | 0.678 | 1.246 | 1.083 | FAILFE | 6.9 i3
2016/4/6 0:20 1.615 | 2.562 | 2.608 | 2.388 | 2.566 | 0.679 | 1.246 | 1.085| & 6.6 i
2016/4/6 0:30 1.622 | 2.565 | 2.612 | 2.386 | 2.563 | 0.677 | 1.247 | 1.084| & 6.9 i3
2016/4/6 0:40 1.627 | 2.563 | 2.611 | 2.388 | 2.564 | 0.678 | 1.249 | 1.085| & 5.4 i
2016/4/6 0:50 1.625 | 2.567 | 2.613 | 2.390 | 2.560 | 0.678 | 1.247 | 1.085| & 5.6 i3
2016/4/6 1:00 1.625 | 2.563 | 2.611 | 2.385 | 2.560 | 0.679 | 1.247 | 1.085| @& 45 i
2016/4/6 1:10 1.622 | 2.562 | 2.609 | 2.385 | 2.567 | 0.678 | 1.247 | 1.084| & 4.6 i3
2016/4/6 1:20 1.620 | 2.558 | 2.611 | 2.387 | 2.567 | 0.677 | 1.248 | 1.086 | FHILFH | 4.7 i
2016/4/6 1:30 1.622 | 2.558 | 2.612 | 2.384 | 2.564 | 0.675 | 1.249 | 1.084 | FAILFE | 4.2 i3
2016/4/6 1:40 1.623 | 2.557 | 2.610 | 2.384 | 2.563 | 0.677 | 1.247 | 1.085 | dtdkF& | 2.2 i
2016/4/6 1:50 1.622 | 2.558 | 2.613 | 2.386 | 2.565 | 0.677 | 1.248 | 1.083 | Jt#H | 3.4 i3
2016/4/6 2:00 1.622 | 2.560 | 2.610 | 2.384 | 2.562 | 0.676 | 1.247 | 1.085| L 3.4 i




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/4/6 2:10 | 1.622 | 2.558 | 2.611 | 2.382 | 2.562 | 0.675 | 1.246 | 1.085 | Jt#& | 4.2 i3
2016/4/6 220 | 1.623 | 2.558 | 2.610 | 2.380 | 2.563 | 0.676 | 1.245 | 1.084| JtFE | 4.3 i
2016/4/6 2:30 | 1.623 | 2.560 | 2.609 | 2.384 | 2.561 | 0.676 | 1.245 | 1.084 | JtFH | 4.6 i3
2016/4/6 2:40 1.622 | 2.560 | 2.610 | 2.383 | 2.560 | 0.675 | 1.244 | 1.082 | 4t 5.5 i
2016/4/6 2:50 | 1.623 | 2.562 | 2.607 | 2.384 | 2.561 | 0.675 | 1.247 | 1.083 | Jt#H | 5.7 i3
2016/4/6 3:00 1.622 | 2.565 | 2.609 | 2.384 | 2.561 | 0.676 | 1.244 | 1.084 | FAdL#E | 6.0 i
2016/4/6 3:10 | 1.622 | 2.562 | 2.610 | 2.380 | 2.562 | 0.676 | 1.244 | 1.085 | FHILFE | 5.6 i3
2016/4/6 3:20 | 1.623 | 2.562 | 2.608 | 2.383 | 2.564 | 0.675 | 1.246 | 1.085| & 5.3 i
2016/4/6 3:30 | 1.622 | 2.562 | 2.605 | 2.383 | 2.561 | 0.676 | 1.246 | 1.085| & 4.0 i3
2016/4/6 3:40 | 1.620 | 2.558 | 2.604 | 2.385 | 2.561 | 0.673 | 1.244 | 1.084| & 4.3 i
2016/4/6 3:50 | 1.623 | 2.560 | 2.608 | 2.384 | 2.559 | 0.673 | 1.245 | 1.085| & 4.9 i3
2016/4/6 400 | 1.623 | 2.567 | 2.608 | 2.386 | 2.558 | 0.673 | 1.245 | 1.084| & 6.3 i
2016/4/6 4:10 | 1.623 | 2.563 | 2.608 | 2.383 | 2.560 | 0.675 | 1.246 | 1.083 | FHILFE | 5.6 i3
2016/4/6 4:20 1.620 | 2.560 | 2.607 | 2.386 | 2.561 | 0.672 | 1.244 | 1.085 | FHJILFE | 4.7 i
2016/4/6 4:30 | 1.617 | 2.560 | 2.604 | 2.384 | 2.556 | 0.675 | 1.247 | 1.084 | FHILFE | 4.0 i3
2016/4/6 4:40 1.617 | 2.560 | 2.606 | 2.382 | 2.557 | 0.673 | 1.244 | 1.084 | FAdL#E | 3.3 i
2016/4/6 4:50 | 1.620 | 2.560 | 2.604 | 2.383 | 2.560 | 0.673 | 1.245 | 1.084 | FHILTE | 4.4 i3
2016/4/6 5:00 1.622 | 2.562 | 2.605 | 2.383 | 2.562 | 0.674 | 1.245 [ 1.084 | Jt# | 4.0 i
2016/4/6 5:10 | 1.620 | 2.557 | 2.608 | 2.385 | 2.561 | 0.673 | 1.243 | 1.082| Jt#H | 3.6 i3
2016/4/6 5:20 1.622 | 2.557 | 2.605 | 2.382 | 2.560 | 0.672 | 1.243 | 1.084 | dtdt#E | 3.1 i
2016/4/6 5:30 | 1.622 | 2.553 | 2.604 | 2.380 | 2.560 | 0.671 | 1.244 | 1.083 | JbILE | 1.2 i3
2016/4/6 5:40 | 1.620 | 2.555 | 2.603 | 2.381 | 2.558 | 0.670 | 1.244 | 1.084| JtE | 0.8 i
2016/4/6 5:50 | 1.622 | 2.557 | 2.607 | 2.379 | 2.556 | 0.670 | 1.245 | 1.084 | FAFAFE | 1.7 i3
2016/4/6 6:00 1.620 | 2.555 | 2.606 | 2.378 | 2.563 | 0.670 | 1.244 | 1.083 | EAEE | 1.2 i
2016/4/6 6:10 | 1.620 | 2.558 | 2.602 | 2.382 | 2.560 | 0.670 | 1.243 | 1.083 | FAFAFE | 2.5 i3
2016/4/6 6:20 1.625 | 2.557 | 2.608 | 2.383 | 2.561 | 0.671 | 1.245 | 1.082 | EEFE | 3.0 i
2016/4/6 6:30 | 1.620 | 2.553 | 2.607 | 2.386 | 2.561 | 0.671 | 1.244 | 1.082 | FAFGFE | 2.6 i3
2016/4/6 6:40 | 1.625 | 2.557 | 2.608 | 2.380 | 2.563 | 0.672 | 1.246 | 1.084 | FAFaFE | 2.6 i
2016/4/6 6:50 | 1.622 | 2.555 | 2.610 | 2.382 | 2.562 | 0.671 | 1.247 | 1.084 | FHFEAFE | 1.4 i3
2016/4/6 7:00 1.623 | 2.557 | 2.610 | 2.385 | 2.562 | 0.671 | 1.248 | 1.084 | FEFEFE | 1.5 i
2016/4/6 7:10 | 1.623 | 2.557 | 2.612 | 2.388 | 2.563 | 0.671 | 1.247 | 1.086| 7 2.0 i3
2016/4/6 7:20 | 1.620 | 2.562 | 2.611 | 2.387 | 2.564 | 0.671 | 1.248 | 1.085| 78 1.9 i
2016/4/6 7:30 | 1.625 | 2.565 | 2.614 | 2.391 | 2.567 | 0.672 | 1.248 | 1.084| & 2.0 i3
2016/4/6 7:40 1.623 | 2.567 | 2.611 | 2.389 | 2.569 | 0.671 | 1.248 | 1.085 | FHFEAFE | 2.9 i
2016/4/6 7:50 | 1.620 | 2.570 | 2.616 | 2.388 | 2.568 | 0.672 | 1.249 | 1.085 | FHILFE | 2.3 i3
2016/4/6 8:00 | 1.622 | 2.568 | 2.617 | 2.389 | 2.566 | 0.673 | 1.248 | 1.085 | FHFEFE | 1.7 i
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Monitoring data by a monitoring cark at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station (4 Sv/h)

* The data from monitoring car may deficit as the vehicle may change monitoring point.
*About the direction of the wind and the wind velocity,we are measuring with the weather observation meter of the 10m higher.
*“=": the wind velocity/”CALM”:the wind direction is below 0.5m/s.

Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/4/5 0:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.6
West Gate 2016/4/5 0:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.7
West Gate 2016/4/5 0:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.8
West Gate 2016/4/5 0:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 20
West Gate 2016/4/5 0:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.1
West Gate 2016/4/5 0:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 0.6
West Gate 2016/4/5 1:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NW 0.8
West Gate 2016/4/5 1:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NW 1.0
West Gate 2016/4/5 1:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NW 1.0
West Gate 2016/4/5 1:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NW 1.2
West Gate 2016/4/5 1:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.8
West Gate 2016/4/5 1:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.9
West Gate 2016/4/5 2:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.2
West Gate 2016/4/5 2:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NW 0.7
West Gate 2016/4/5 2:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 0.9
West Gate 2016/4/5 2:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy - CALM
West Gate 2016/4/5 2:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NW 0.5
West Gate 2016/4/5 2:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NW 0.7
West Gate 2016/4/5 3:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NW 0.6
West Gate 2016/4/5 3:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 1.0
West Gate 2016/4/5 3:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 0.7
West Gate 2016/4/5 3:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy N 1.2
West Gate 2016/4/5 3:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 0.8
West Gate 2016/4/5 3:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 14
West Gate 2016/4/5 4:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy N 1.5
West Gate 2016/4/5 4:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.4
West Gate 2016/4/5 4:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.2
West Gate 2016/4/5 4:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NW 1.2
West Gate 2016/4/5 4:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NW 1.2
West Gate 2016/4/5 4:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 1.8
West Gate 2016/4/5 5:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NW 1.2
West Gate 2016/4/5 5:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 1.3
West Gate 2016/4/5 5:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.8
West Gate 2016/4/5 5:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.5
West Gate 2016/4/5 5:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 0.9
West Gate 2016/4/5 5:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine NW 0.7
West Gate 2016/4/5 6:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 0.9
West Gate 2016/4/5 6:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 1.3
West Gate 2016/4/5 6:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 1.1
West Gate 2016/4/5 6:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.9
West Gate 2016/4/5 6:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.2
West Gate 2016/4/5 6:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine W 1.4
West Gate 2016/4/5 7:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.4
West Gate 2016/4/5 7:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 1.3
West Gate 2016/4/5 7:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.4
West Gate 2016/4/5 7:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.3
West Gate 2016/4/5 7:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.5
West Gate 2016/4/5 7:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 0.8
West Gate 2016/4/5 8:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 0.8
West Gate 2016/4/5 8:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine NNW 1.1
West Gate 2016/4/5 8:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 0.5
West Gate 2016/4/5 8:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.1
West Gate 2016/4/5 8:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine N 0.8
West Gate 2016/4/5 8:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine ENE 20
West Gate 2016/4/5 9:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 2.0
West Gate 2016/4/5 9:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 25
West Gate 2016/4/5 9:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 20
West Gate 2016/4/5 9:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.7
West Gate 2016/4/5 9:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.3
West Gate 2016/4/5 9:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 2.3
West Gate 2016/4/5 10:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 2.6
West Gate 2016/4/5 10:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 2.6
West Gate 2016/4/5 10:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 24
West Gate 2016/4/5 10:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 2.3
West Gate 2016/4/5 10:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 2.6
West Gate 2016/4/5 10:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 1.9
West Gate 2016/4/5 11:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine ENE 2.7
West Gate 2016/4/5 11:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 2.6




Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/4/5 11:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 3.1
West Gate 2016/4/5 11:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 2.7
West Gate 2016/4/5 11:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.9
West Gate 2016/4/5 11:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.7
West Gate 2016/4/5 12:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 3.3
West Gate 2016/4/5 12:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 3.7
West Gate 2016/4/5 12:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 3.5
West Gate 2016/4/5 12:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 3.6
West Gate 2016/4/5 12:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 3.2
West Gate 2016/4/5 12:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 3.2
West Gate 2016/4/5 13:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 3.8
West Gate 2016/4/5 13:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 3.1
West Gate 2016/4/5 13:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 34
West Gate 2016/4/5 13:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.7
West Gate 2016/4/5 13:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.9
West Gate 2016/4/5 13:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 5.1
West Gate 2016/4/5 14:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.6
West Gate 2016/4/5 14:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 3.1
West Gate 2016/4/5 14:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 5.1
West Gate 2016/4/5 14:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 45
West Gate 2016/4/5 14:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 52
West Gate 2016/4/5 14:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 45
West Gate 2016/4/5 15:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 4.2
West Gate 2016/4/5 15:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 3.0
West Gate 2016/4/5 15:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 2.7
West Gate 2016/4/5 15:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 43
West Gate 2016/4/5 15:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 5.3
West Gate 2016/4/5 15:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine SSE 54
